2000 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

DOCUMENT # P99000105677

1. Entity Name

PLOTNER, INC.

FILED

Principal Place of Business

7180 GASCADE STREET
SPRING HILL FL 34506

00 ocT -2 MM 920

SECRETARY Of STATE
TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

Mailing Address

7180 CASCADE STREET
SPRING HILL FL 34606

2. Principal Place of Busingss
101

54 Dunkirk Road

3. Mailing Address
Same

ARG AT

Suite, Apt. #, etc.

Suite, Apt. #, etc.

RS ARSI

City & Stale ] City & State 4, FEI Number Applied For
Spring Hill, FL 59-3612313 Not Applicable
Zip Country 2ip Country - ) $8.75 Additional
5. Certificate of Status Desired . )
34608 Hernando U Fee Required
6. Name and Address of Gurrent Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
Name s - ’

-PLOTNER, SUSAN

: -Susan Plétner
Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)

7180 CASCADE STREET 10154 Dunkirk Road
SPRING HILL FL 34606
City Zip Code
SN Spring Hill FL | 52608
8. The above nameglentity submits this statemy urbose of changing its registered office or registered agent. or both, in the State of Florida.
04/25/00

Signature, typed or printad nama of regisiered agent and file it applicabie

|NGITE: Registered Agent signalure reguired when 1einsiaiing) OATE

9. This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangibie
Tax filing requirement anc elects 10 to so,
(See c¢riteria on back)

FILE NOW!{! FEE 5 $550.00 .
-After SEPTEMBER 13, 2000 Min. will be $750.00
Make Check Payable to Department of State

10. Election Camnpaign Financing
Trust Fund Contribution,

$5.00 May Be
Added to Fees

11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS | KR ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 )
MLE D [ petete TITE D,P,5,T R Change [ Addition | =
NAME PLOTNER, SUSAN . NAME PLOTNER, SUSAN

STREET ADDRESS | 7180 CASCADE STREET STREETAODRESS | 10154 DUNKIRK ROAD
ciy-st-zie SPRING HILL FL 34606 ciry-s1-2p SPRING HILL, FL 34608

TLE [ Delete TLE D,VP [ change  2E3kAddition
NAME NAME CHARNOCK, WILLIAM T. III

STREET ADDRESS STREETADCAESS | 10154 DUNKIRK ROAD

oTy-ST-2°P Cimy-S1-2% SPRING HILL, FL 34608

TLE [ pelete THTLE I change [ Addition
NAME NAME ; .

STREETADDRESS | - - -~ - - " STREET ADDRESS | ™ B ) ’

CITY-ST.2P CITY-ST-1IP

TITLE O belete TILE [ Change [} Addition
NAME NAME

STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS

CITY-ST-2IP CITY-§T-2P

TITLE [ telete TNLE [] Change [ Addition
NAME NAME

STAEET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS

CITY-ST-2IP CITY-S7-2IP

TITLE O pelete TME [JChange [ Addition
NAME NAME '

STREET ADORESS STREET ADDRESS

CITY-ST-2IP CITY-§T-21F

13. | hereby certity that the information supplied with this filing does.aq lify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i}, Florida Stalutes. | further certify that the information

indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and ag<Urateandythat my sig
OF trustee empowered tqéxecute Jhis
t with an address, with :{a’IJ other like 2

of the corporation or the receiys
changed, or on an atiacty»e

SIGNATUR

nature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that | am an officer or director
uired by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 11 or Biock 12 if

04/25/00

Date

Daytima Phone #




A DAVID R. CARTER, P.A. 2&2

ATTORNEY AT LAW
Board Certified Real Estate Lawyer
7419 U.S. HIGHWAY 19 5308 SPRING HILL DRIVE
NEW PORT RICHEY, FLORIDA 34652 SPRING HILL, FLORIDA 34606
PHONE: (727) 846-1828 PHONE: (352) 686-6278
FAX: (727) 848-5042 F AX: (352) 686-7324
Email: Carter@GTE.Net : Email: CarterSH@Fiber-Net.Com

PLEASE REPLY T0:
SPRING HILL OFFICE

September 28, 2000

Uniform Business Report

Division of Corporations :

P.O. Box 1500 i . -
Tallahassee, FL. 32302-1500

Re:  Plotner, Inc.
Dear Sir:

Please be advised that this office represents Plotner, Inc., a Florida corporation. On April
25, 2000 my client sent you the 2000 Uniform Business Report and a check for $150.00 to
cover the filing fee. I am not certain what transpired after that; however, upon checking
corporate status, I see that Plotner, Inc. was dissolved on September 22, 2000 for failure to
file the UBR. Enclosed is another UBR together with a copy of the front and back of our
client’s canceled check in the amount of $150.00 dated April 25, 2000.

Inasmuch as you cashed my client’s check on May 4, 2000, I can only assume that the first
UBR must be there somewhere and that the dissolution was an inadvertent error. In any
event, we are requesting that you reinstate Plotner, Inc. at no additional charge. Please let
me know if this is acceptable or if you need additional information to reinstate.

Thank you for your courtesies and attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

Gl Gaglands
Gail Gagliardi
Legal Assistant to
David R. Carter

gg/enclosures



